SBF MEDIA LIMITED

SCARLET SPEED LTD

SCOTCOAL (UK) LIMITED
SCOT-FIL LIMITED

SCOTIA DRIVING ACADEMY LTD
SCOTSOUTDOORS LIMITED

SCS ROPE ACCESS & ELECTRICAL LIMITED

SHE LOVES FIT LTD
SIGMAVILLE LIMITED

SINEMILI LIMITED

THE SNUG BAR DUNDEE LIMITED
SOUL VAPOUR LTD

SPARKLAB INNOVATION LIMITED
SPD PRINT & MEDIA LTD
SPEYWELD LIMITED

SPORTS OFFICIALS LEARNING &
DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

SPS (BALMEDIE) LTD

S R TRADER (SCOT) LTD

S R WHITE LTD

SSE CCS LIMITED

STEVEN ADAM LIMITED
STIRLING BEFORE PYLONS
SWARM INTELLIGENCE LTD

TACTEL LIMITED

T&IMCLELLAN LIMITED

TANGERINE COMPUTER SERVICES LTD.

TANGERINE IT LIMITED

TANGERINE TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED

TANTALLON PROPERTIES LIMITED
TASTE OF KOREA EDINBURGH LTD
TECHPOINT GLASGOW LTD

TEEODUBOTE'H SERVICES LIMITED

T F TULLOCH LIMITED

TGG PLANNING LTD

THIS LITTLE BLUEBIRD LIMITED
THISTLES IT SERVICES LIMITED
TOMLIN GROUNDWORKS LIMITED
TRAVEL AGENCY LTD

TURBINE TRANSFERS SCOTLAND LTD
ULTRAVIOLET GAMES DESIGN LIMITED
VICTOR ENGINEERING SERVICES LTD

VISIT EXPLORER LTD

LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIPS

5C600884
SC567709
SC143185
SC432934
SC513358
SC529265
S5C404517
SC496644
SC362793
SC588025
S5C502415
SC543460
SC522678
SC381956
SC174658
SC472257

SC574232
S5C497486
SC387240
SC427008
SC573520
SC312571
SC565194
S5C283319
SC548858
SC527673
SC490151
SC549578
SC047791
SC561374
SC578466
SC519074
SC383053
SC394163
SC579185
SC547835
SC603221
SC489077
S5C388215
SC513203
SC574072
SC572196

ZEN OFFSHORE & MARINE CONSULTING
LIMITED

ZEN WELL SERVICES LIMITED

ZIDANE FITNESS LTD

(A) LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP CERTIFICATES OF INCORPORATION

THE LLP'S INCORPORATION DOCUMENT
ANY DOCUMENTS MAKING OR EVIDENCING AN ALTERATION IN AN LLP'S INCORPORATION DOCUMENT.
ANY NOTICE OF THE CHANGE OF THE LLP'S NAME.

NOTIFICATION OF ANY CHANGE AMONG THE LLP'S MEMBERS
NOTIFICATION OF ANY CHANGE IN THE PARTICULARS OF MEMBERS REQUIRED TO BE DELIVERED TO THE REGISTRAR
ALL DOCUMENTS REQUIRED TO BE DELIVERED TO THE REGISTRAR UNDER SECTION 441

SC563331

5C288372
SC573005

(ANNUAL ACCOUNTS)

20/11/2018

20/11/2018
20/11/2018
20/11/2018
20/11/2018
20/11/2018
20/11/2018
20/11/2018
20/11/2018
20/11/2018
20/11/2018
20/11/2018
20/11/2018
20/11/2018
20/11/2018

20/11/2018
20/11/2018
20/11/2018
20/11/2018
20/11/2018
20/11/2018
20/11/2018
20/11/2018
20/11/2018
20/11/2018
20/11/2018
20/11/2018
20/11/2018
20/11/2018
20/11/2018
20/11/2018
20/11/2018
20/11/2018
20/11/2018
20/11/2018
20/11/2018
20/11/2018
20/11/2018
20/11/2018
20/11/2018
20/11/2018

AS APPLIED

TO LLP'S BY THE LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIPS (ACCOUNTS AND AUDIT) (APPLICATION OF COMPANIES ACT 2006)
REGULATIONS 2008.

(D2) THE LLP'S ANNUAL RETURN.

(D3) ALL DOCUMENTS DELIVERED TO THE REGISTRAR UNDER SECTIONS 394A(2) (E),
(QUALIFYING SUBSIDIARIES: CONDITIONS FOR EXEMPTION FROM THE PREPARATION,

TO LLP'S.

THE LLP'S CONFIRMATION STATEMENT.

NOTIFICATION OF ANY CHANGE OF THE LLP'S REGISTERED OFFICE.

COPY OF ANY WINDING-UP ORDER IN RESPECT OF THE LLP.

NOTICE OF THE APPOINTMENT OF LIQUIDATORS.

448A(2) (E)

AND 479A(2) (E)
FILING AND AUDIT OF ACCOUNTS) AS APPLIED



