SBF MEDIA LIMITED SCARLET SPEED LTD	SC600884 SC567709	ZEN OFFSHORE & MARINE CONSULTING	SC563331	20/11/2018
SCOTCOAL (UK) LIMITED	SC143185	ZEN WELL SERVICES LIMITED	SC288372	20/11/2018
SCOT-FIL LIMITED	SC432934	7 TO A NE DE TENTE CO TENT	SC573005	20/11/2018
SCOTIA DRIVING ACADEMY LTD	SC513358	ZIDANE FIINESS LID	50373003	20/11/2018
SCOTSOUTDOORS LIMITED	SC529265			20/11/2018
SCS ROPE ACCESS & ELECTRICAL LIMITED	SCJ2920J			20/11/2018
SHE LOVES FIT LTD	SC496644			20/11/2018
	30490044			20/11/2018
SIGMAVILLE LIMITED	SC362793			20/11/2018
SINEMILI LIMITED	SC588025			20/11/2018
THE SNUG BAR DUNDEE LIMITED	SC502415			20/11/2018
SOUL VAPOUR LTD	SC543460			20/11/2018
SPARKLAB INNOVATION LIMITED SPD PRINT & MEDIA LTD SPEYWELD LIMITED	SC522678			20/11/2018
SPD PRINT & MEDIA LTD	SC381956			20/11/2018
SPEYWELD LIMITED	SC174658			20/11/2018
SPEYWELD LIMITED SPORTS OFFICIALS LEARNING & DEVELOPMENT LIMITED SPS (BALMEDIE) LTD S R TRADER (SCOT) LTD S R WHITE LTD SSE CCS LIMITED STEVEN ADAM LIMITED STIRLING BEFORE PYLONS SWARM INTELLIGENCE LTD TACTEL LIMITED T&JMCLELLAN LIMITED	SC472257			20/11/2018
DEVELOPMENT LIMITED				
SPS (BALMEDIE) LTD	SC574232			20/11/2018
S R TRADER (SCOT) LTD	SC497486			20/11/2018
S R WHITE LTD	SC387240			20/11/2018
SSE CCS LIMITED	SC427008			20/11/2018
STEVEN ADAM LIMITED	SC573520			20/11/2018
STIRLING BEFORE PYLONS	SC312571			20/11/2018
SWARM INTELLIGENCE LTD	SC565194			20/11/2018
TACTEL LIMITED	SC283319			20/11/2018
T&JMCLELLAN LIMITED	SC548858			20/11/2018
TANGERINE COMPUTER SERVICES LTD.	SC527673			20/11/2018
TANGERINE IT LIMITED	SC490151			20/11/2018
TANGERINE TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED	SC549578			20/11/2018
TANTALLON PROPERTIES LIMITED	SC047791			20/11/2018
TASTE OF KOREA EDINBURGH LTD	SC561374			20/11/2018
TECHPOINT GLASGOW LTD	SC578466			20/11/2018
TEEODUBOTE'H SERVICES LIMITED	SC519074			20/11/2018
T F TULLOCH LIMITED	SC383053			20/11/2018
TGG PLANNING LTD	SC394163			20/11/2018
THIS LITTLE BLUEBIRD LIMITED	SC579185			20/11/2018
	SC5/9185			20/11/2018
THISTLES IT SERVICES LIMITED	SC547835			20/11/2018
TOMLIN GROUNDWORKS LIMITED	SC603221			20/11/2018
TRAVEL AGENCY LTD	SC489077			20/11/2018
TURBINE TRANSFERS SCOTLAND LTD	SC388215			20/11/2018
ULTRAVIOLET GAMES DESIGN LIMITED	SC513203			20/11/2018
VICTOR ENGINEERING SERVICES LTD	SC574072			20/11/2018
VISIT EXPLORER LTD	SC572196	LIMITED ZEN WELL SERVICES LIMITED ZIDANE FITNESS LTD		20/11/2018

LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIPS

- (A) LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP CERTIFICATES OF INCORPORATION
- (B1) THE LLP'S INCORPORATION DOCUMENT
- (B2) ANY DOCUMENTS MAKING OR EVIDENCING AN ALTERATION IN AN LLP'S INCORPORATION DOCUMENT.
- (B3) ANY NOTICE OF THE CHANGE OF THE LLP'S NAME.
- (C1) NOTIFICATION OF ANY CHANGE AMONG THE LLP'S MEMBERS
- (C2) NOTIFICATION OF ANY CHANGE IN THE PARTICULARS OF MEMBERS REQUIRED TO BE DELIVERED TO THE REGISTRAR
- (D1) ALL DOCUMENTS REQUIRED TO BE DELIVERED TO THE REGISTRAR UNDER SECTION 441 (ANNUAL ACCOUNTS) AS APPLIED TO LLP'S BY THE LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIPS (ACCOUNTS AND AUDIT) (APPLICATION OF COMPANIES ACT 2006) REGULATIONS 2008.
- (D2) THE LLP'S ANNUAL RETURN.
- (D3) ALL DOCUMENTS DELIVERED TO THE REGISTRAR UNDER SECTIONS 394A(2)(E), 448A(2)(E) AND 479A(2)(E)
 (QUALIFYING SUBSIDIARIES: CONDITIONS FOR EXEMPTION FROM THE PREPARATION, FILING AND AUDIT OF ACCOUNTS) AS APPLIED TO LLP'S.
- (D4) THE LLP'S CONFIRMATION STATEMENT.
- (E1) NOTIFICATION OF ANY CHANGE OF THE LLP'S REGISTERED OFFICE.
- (F1) COPY OF ANY WINDING-UP ORDER IN RESPECT OF THE LLP.
- (F2) NOTICE OF THE APPOINTMENT OF LIQUIDATORS.